
       

1974-5 1 Victoria Park AAC 130 David McMeekin 3 Alastair Johnson 7 Fraser Brown 22 Albert Smith 25 Hugh Barrow 28 Michael Logue 45
2 Shettleston H 136 Stuart Easton 1 James Burns 9 James Evans 12 David Wright 13 Alan Marshall 15 Harry Docherty 86
3 Glasgow University H&H 169 William Sherdian 11 Innis Mitchell 14 William Fothergill 18 John Gunstone 27 Stewart Crawford 48 Alastair Hunter 51

1973-4 1 Springburn H 91 B Gillespie 9 Chris Lennox 10 J Lawson 14 Harry Gorman 16 J McLean 19 Edward Knox 23
2 Glasgow University H &H 92 David Logue 1 William Sheridan 4 John Gunstone 11 Innes Mitchell 21 William Fothergill 25 Roy McCrone 30
3 Clydesdale H 156 Phil Dolan 6 Dougie Gemmell 7 Ian Donald 22 Robert Shields 31 Ian Leggett 34 Allan Faulds 56

1972-3 1 Clydesdale H 102 Dougie Gemmell 4 Ian Donald 11 Phil Dolan 14 Robert Shields 20 Ian Leggett 26 Ron Paton 27
2 Victoria Park AAC 118 David McMeekin 3 Colin Youngson 9 Hugh Barrow 21 Innnis Mitchell 24 Patrick McLagen 25 William Sherdian 36
3 Springburn H 180 Harry Gorman 8 Chris Lennox 10 James McKean 29 William Ramage 35 James Martin 43 Edward Sinclair 55

1971-2 1 Shettleston H 81 Alastair Blamire 3 Paul Bannon 5 Henry Summehill 7 Thomas Patterson 8 Thomas Grubb 22 Kenneth Sime 36
2 Clydesdale H 124 Allan Faulds 6 Dougie Gemmell 11 Phil Dolan 24 Ian Donald 25 Robert Shields 27 Ian Leggett 31
3 Victoria Park AAC 202 Alastair Johnson 12 David McMeekin 14 Colin Youngson 32 William McDonald 34 Innis Mitchell 50 Robert Blair 60

1970-1 1 Shettleston H 60 Norman Morrison 2 Thomas Patterson 4 Thomas Grubb 7 Henry Summerhill 8 William Scally 11 Colin McIver 28
2 Victoria Park AAC 127 Alastair Johnston 3 Patrick McLagen 5 Hugh Barrow 20 Joseph Reilly 24 David McMeekin 33 Robert Blair 42
3 Clydesdale H 139 Allan Faulds 13 Ian Leggett 18 Phil Dolan 22 Ian Donald 25 Robert Shields 30 Dougie Gemmell 31

1969-70 1 Strathclyde University AC 125 John Myatt 3 Innis Mitchell 10 Michael Hall 19 Robert Blair 21 Andrew Pryde 34 Ron Paton 38
2 Law & District AAC 140 Ian McCafferty 1 Alexander P Brown 6 Andrew H Brown 9 David Simpson 25 James Johnstone 36 Roger Sandilands 63
3 Springburn H 201 Edward Knox 2 Harry Gorman 13 Albert McLellan 26 Alan Picken 47 Thomas O'Reilly 51 Moir Logie 62

1968-9 1 Springburn H 72 Ian Picken 3 Harry Gorman 5 Edward Knox 7 Alan Beaney 11 George Jarvie 18 Albert McLellan 28
2 Shettleston H 154 Henry Summerhill 6 Martin McMahon 9 Thomas Patterson 23 William Scally 30 Joseph Brolly 39 Les Meneely 47
3 Bellahouston H 162 Michael McLean 14 Brian Goodwin 15 John Adair 16 Iain Kerr 24 Andrew Yates 43 James Irvine 50

1967-8 1 Shettleston H 107 Martin McMahon 8 Thomas Patterson 9 William Scally 14 Les Meneely 20 Henry Summerhill 25 Hugh Mitchell 31
2 Victoria Park AAC 108 Patrick McLagen 1 Alastair Johnson 7 Albert Smith 15 John McLaren 24 John Crawford 27 James Lees 34
3 Springburn H 134 Harry Gorman 6 Edward Knox 11 Alan Beaney 13 29 35 40

1966-7 1 Motherwell YMCA H 81 Ian McCafferty 1 Alexander P Brown 3 Andrew H Brown 4 Robert McKay 11 Peter Duffy 30 John Poulton 32
2 Victoria Park AAC 114 Hugh Barrow 8 Patrick McLagen 12 John McLaren 19 Albert Smith 23 Alastair Johnston 24 James Lees 28
3 Shettleston H 123 Richard Wedlock 9 Henry Summerhill 15 William Scally 20 Thomas Patterson 21 Les Meneely 27 Martin McMahon 31

1965-6 1 Victoria Park AAC 103 Patrick McLagen 9 Hugh Barrow 15 Desmond Austin 16 James Lees 17 Alastair Johnston 19 Calum Laing 27
2 Motherwell YMCA H 114 Ian McCafferty 4 Andrew H Brown 5 Robert McKay 7 David Simpson 24 John Poulton 32 George Greenshields 42
3 Springburn H 187 Edward Knox 2 David Tees 18 A Duncan Middleton 22 Moir Logie 31 Thomas O'Reilly 52 J McKenzie 62

1964-5 1 Motherwell YMCA H 67 Ian McCafferty 1 Andrew H Brown 2 Alexander P Brown 4 Richard Wedlock 6 Robert McKay 18 John Poulton 36
2 Victoria Park AAC 78 Joseph Reilly 8 Patrick McLagen 11 Hugh Barrow 12 John McLaren 13 Ian MacPherson 14 James Lees 20
3 Shettleston H 183 George Skinner 16 Les Meneely 26 John Mahood 27 Hugh Mitchell 34 R Clark Wallace 37 Harry Docherty 43
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1963-4 1 Motherwell YMCA H 30 Ian McCafferty 1 Alexander P Brown 2 Robert McKay 5 David Simpson 6 Andrew H Brown 7 George Henderson 9
2 Shettleston H 103 Henry Summerhill 11 Ian Donald 13 Graham Everett 16 Les Meneely 18 William Scally 19 George McIver 26
3 Victoria Park AAC 160 John McLaren 10 Robert Calderwood 21 Robert Lees 23 Patrick Maclagen 25 Joseph Reilly 37 William Lees 44

1962-3 1 Motherwell YMCA H 50 Andrew H Brown 1 John H Linaker 2 Alexander P Brown 6 George Henderson 10 David Simpson 11 John Poulton 20
2 Glasgow University H&H 95 Alan Faulds 5 Callum Laing 9 Robert Hartley 16 Ray Baille 17 James Bogan 19 Brian Scobie 29
3 Shettleston H 127 Henry Summerhill 7 Peter Longfield 13 Ian Donald 18 R Clark Wallace 23 Charles Briggs 30 William Scally 36

1961-2 1 Motherwell YMCA H 82 Andrew H Brown 1 Robert W McKay 2 John H Linaker 3 David Simpson 8 John Poulton 13 William Marshall 55
2 Shettleston H 101 Graham Everett 4 Ian Donald 9 Henry Summerhill 12 Joseph McGhee 20 R Clark Wallace 22 Thomas Malone 34
3 Bellahouston H 153 Robert Irving 6 Richard Penman 15 Desmond Dickson 23 James Irving 24 Brian Goodwin 38 Robert Stoddart 47

1960-1 1 Shettleston H 82 Graham Everett 1 George Govan 4 Ian Donald 7 James McNeill 19 Henry Summerhill 22 Reggie Wotherspoon 29
2 Victoria Park AAC 146 William Kerr 12 Robert Calderwood 14 Andrew Forbes 15 Fraser McPherson 16 James Lindsay 43 Charles Forbes 46
3 Glasgow University H&H 153 Callum Laing 10 James Bogan 17 James Gray 25 Richard S Hartley 28 Douglas Gifford 32 Cameron Shepherd 41

1959-60 1 Victoria Park AAC 63 John McLaren 6 Alexander Breckenridge 8 Robert Calderwood 10 Andrew Forbes 11 Fraser McPherson 12 William Kerr 16
2 Bellahouston H 98 Joseph Connolly 3 Robert Irving 5 Richard Penman 13 Desmond Dickson 24 Harry Fenion 26 David Adams 27
3 Shettleston H 116 Graham Everett 1 Ian Donald 15 R Clark Wallace 19 Reggie Wotherspoon 23 William Gorman 28 Hugh Mitchell 30

1958-9 1 Shettleston H 78 Graham Everett 1 Ian Donald 10 George Govan 11 Thomas Kelly 14 William Gorman 19 R Clark Wallace 23
2 Bellahouston H 87 Joseph Connolly 4 Robert Irving 5 William Goodwin 7 Desmond Dickson 16 James Irving 26 Ramsay Black 29
3 Victoria Park AAC 99 John McLaren 3 Andrew Forbes 6 William Kerr 15 James Russell 17 John Taylor 24 Robin Russell 34

 
1957-8 1 Victoria Park AAC 90 John McLaren 1 Alexander Breckenridge 5 Robert Lees 16 Robert Calderwood 17 Ronnie Kane 23 William Kerr 28

2 Bellahouston H 125 Joseph Connolly 11 Gordon Nelson 12 Robert Irving 15 Ramsey Black 22 Desmond Dickson 24 David Adam 41
3 Shettleston H 159 Graham Everett 2 George Govan 8 William Gorman 14 R Clark Wallace 25 Lex Orr 36 James Smart 74

1956-7 1 Shettleston H 79 Graham Everett 3 Edward Bannon 4 George Govan 7 R Clark Wallace 14 Ian Cloudsley 24 William Gorman 27
2 Victoria Park AAC 98 John McLaren 1 Robert Calderwood 11 James Russell 13 Sidney Ellis 16 Robert Lees 28 William Kerr 29
3 Bellahouston H 118 Gordon Nelson 2 Joseph Connolly 9 Harry Fenion 10 Richard Penman 21 Steven McLean 37 Desmond Dickson 39

1955-6 1 Shettleston H 56 Edward Bannon 3 Joseph McGhee 4 R Clark Wallace 10 George Govan 12 James McNeil 13 Graham Everett 14
2 Springburn H 139 J McCormick 6 Patrick McParland 11 Thomas Tracey 20 John McGale 22 Edward Sinclair 35 John Ballantyne 45
3 Clydesdale H 166 John Wright 15 Cyril O'Boyle 16 George White 18 Patrick Younger 27 John Hume 29 Robert Clark 61

1954-5 1 Shettleston H 61 Edward Bannon 2 Joseph McGhee 4 R Clark Wallace 8 Graham Everett 14 John Eadie 15 Hugo Fox 18
2 Victoria Park AAC 119 Donald Henson 3 James Russell 5 Charles Forbes 22 William Sloan 26 Ian Binnie 31 John Stirling 32
3 Springburn H 162 Patrick McParland 6 Thomas Tracey 21 Robert F McLean 27 Thomas Lambert 28 Thomas O'Reilly 37 Donald A McKay 43

1953-4 1 Victoria Park AAC 77 Ronnie Kane 5 Norman Ellis 11 James Ellis 13 Charles Forbes 14 Craig Sharpe 15 John Stirling 19
2 Shettleston H 115 John Eadie 7 R Clark Wallace 12 Frank Scally 17 Hugo Fox 22 James Moore 27 Thomas Walters 30
3 Springburn H 162 Thomas Tracey 3 John Stevenson 18 Thomas O'Reilly 28 Donald A McKay 29 John Ballantyne 41 Andrew Stevenson 43

1952-3 1 Victoria Park AAC 70 Alexander Breckenridge 2 Andrew Forbes 7 Robert Calderwood 8 Ronnie Kane 13 Norman Ellis 16 Ian Binnie 24
2 Bellahouston H 114 Harry Fenion 3 Hugh Kennedy 5 Colin Kirk 17 James Christie 28 Robert Climie 29 Charles Milligan 32
3 Shettleston H 131 Edward Bannon 1 R Clark Wallace 6 James McNeil 22 Thomas Walters 33 James C Ross 34 John Eadie 35

1951-2 1 Shettleston H 81 Edward Bannon 1 James C Ross 12 R Clark Wallace 15 William Laing 16 John Eadie 17 David Bridges 20
2 Victoria Park AAC 105 Andrew Forbes 3 Charles Forbes 9 Robert Calderwood 18 Ronnie Kane 22 James Ellis 26 Alexander Breckenridge 27
3 Springburn H 105 Thomas Tracey 5 John K Rankin 6 John Stevenson 8 James C Morton 21 James Wallace 30 Neil McGowan 35

1950-1 1 Victoria Park AAC 81 Andrew Forbes 3 James Ellis 10 John Stirling 13 Ronnie Kane 14 Charles Forbes 18 Robert Calderwood 23
2 Shettleston H 97 Edward Bannon 2 George Craig 9 R Clark Wallace 15 Ben Bickerton 16 James McNeil 19 David Bridges 36
3 Springburn H 108 Thomas Tracey 1 John Stevenson 7 James C Morton 8 James Wallace 26 Neil McGowan 29 Andrew Stevenson 37

1949-50 1 Shettleston H 62 Ben Bickerton 3 George Craig 6 James C Flockhart 7 R Clark Wallace 12 James C Ross 16 John Burton 18
2 Springburn H 142 Thomas Tracey 2 James C Morton 13 Andrew Stevenson 24 John Stevenson 29 David Fyffe 34 Neil McGowan 40
3 Victoria Park AAC 162 James Ellis 4 Charles Forbes 11 Duncam McFarlane 25 William G Sloan 27 John Stirling 39 Douglas Shuttleworth 56
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1948-9 1 Shettleston H 79 James Stuart 2 Edward Bannon 9 R Clark Wallace 11 Edward Summerhill 13 William Laing 19 Harry Mills 25
2 Victoria Park AAC 80 James Ellis 4 James Reid 8 Richard O'Hara 12 John Stirling 16 Douglas Shuttleworth 17 Charles Forbes 23
3 Springburn H 106 Thomas Tracey 6 Andrew C Stevenson 14 Robert F McLean 15 David Fyffe 18 Duncan McLachlan 24 Thomas W McGill 29

1947-8 1 Garscube H 74 Alexander Kidd 4 Arthur Warton 5 Roderick J Mulgrew 10 Thomas McGinley 11 J Gunn 15 David Murray 29
2 Maryhill H 110 Ian Robb 7 Robert Maithieson 13 Andrew Stevenson 21 Hugh Scoles 22 James Clark 23 John Wilkie 24
3 Shettleston H 130 George Craig 3 James Clark 17 R Clark Wallace 20 Harry Mills 25 William Laing 28 Charles Brechin 37

1946-7 1 Victoria Park AAC 49 Andrew Forbes 1 George Lamont 4 George Cunningham 6 Duncan McFarlane 8 James Adam 12 William Ritchie 18
2 Shettleston H 81 Barney Cairns 2 George Craig 3 William Connor 7 Charles Brechin 12 James Millar 28 Thomas Short 29
3 Maryhill H 126 Robert Mathieson 9 James Bissell 15 John Hoskins 16 John Wilkie 27 William Nelson 25 Andrew Stevenson 34

1945-6 1 Shettleston H 52 Harry Howard 1 Edward McAllister 2 William Connor 6 Charles McLennan 12 Robert Paterson 14 Edward Summerhill 17
2 Maryhill H 70 Charles McPherson 3 James Clark 5 Thomas Harrison 9 Hugh Scoles 15 W Duncan 18 John Wilkie 20
3 Garscube H 114 Albert L Hay 4 Arthur Warton 7 Roderick J Mulgrew 8 Thomas Gourlay 24 Walter J Ross 34 Thomas Simms 37

1938-9 1 Victoria Park AAC 84 Harry Hayman 4 John (I) Linacre 13 Fredrick Dobbie 14 John Gallagher 15 George Lindsay 18 Daniel E Thomson 20
2 Bellahouston H 153 William G Black 2 John M Lindsay 7 Douglas Cousins 22 D Walker 32 James Gardner 40 G Campbell 50
3 Glasgow University H &H 158 Thomas McGlynn 8 John Muir 12 J Donald Binning 25 Thomas W Carson 28 Thomas Wedlock 39  Alfred E Livingstone 46

1937-8 1 Bellahouston H 93 Thomas Lamb 1 Albert Austin 3 Gavin Bell 9 Jack Gifford 14 A Dickie 24 Samuel Benzie 42
2 Victoria Park AAC 105 Robert Rogerson 7 Daniel E Thomson 11 John (I) Linacre 13 Fredrick Dobbie 16 James Oswald 18 Robert Blackstock 40
3 Springburn H 129 John Dunn 4 David Fyfe 6 George Martin 19 William Thomson 27 John O'Brien 36 J Farrell 37

1936-7 1 Shettleston H 80 William Donaldson 1 Archie Craig 7 Alexander Hill 16 James Whiteside 17 John J McDonald 18 Robert Thomas 21
2 Plebeian H 108 William G Black 2 John Wilkie 9 Thomas Moffat 10 Alexander C Robertson 19 Hugh Wilkie 32 H Graham 36
3 Maryhill H 158 Jack Nelson 13 George Porteous 14 Robet Osborne 24 Andrew Coogan 27 James Murnin 38 Hugh Scoles 42

1935-6 1 Shawfield H 168 Gabriel Anderson 5 Samuel A Kennedy 11 J Nelson Lapraik 13 R Wright 30 John Seymour 50 George Beveridge 59
2 West of Scotland H 170 Arthur L Spencer 12 John Parker 16 Alexander\ Spencer 17 Roderick I MacDonald 27 Thomas Cruden 44 William Smith 54
3 Plebeian H 177 William G Black 7 John Kerr 9 William Hall 15 Alexander C Robertson 19 Hugh Wilkie 39 Thomas Moffat 88

1934-5 1 Garscube H 106 James Bennett 5 Thomas Daily 16 Thomas Armstrong 17 William Gowans 21 Duncan M Armstrong 22 Robert McKie 25
2 Victoria Park AAC 156 Daniel E Thomson 7 James Gifford 10 William J Oswald 19 Robert Rogerson 20 William D Oswald 42 William Stevenson 58
3 Maryhill H 175 John Farrell 12 Henry Morrison 18 Hamilton E McRae 27 Jack Nelson 29 Robert McAlphine 33 Robert McPherson 56

1933-4 1 Bellahouston H 112 George Hunter 6 William B McColl 7 Robert Lumsden 14 Andrew Hamliton 25 Thomas Graham 29 William Russell 31
2 Garscube H 155 Thomas Daily 9 Robert McKie 11 James Bennett 15 Alexander D McDonald 28 Lachlan Lindsay 32 Thomas Simms 60
3 Plebeian H 191 Alexander McGregor 1 George llIingworth 5 William Hall 10 Alexander C Robertson 44 A Stevenson 58 Hugh Wilkie 73

1932-3 1 Springburn H 86 Peter McNab 5 Alexander Montgomery 12 Eliot McHaffie 13 Harry Haughie 14 William Stewart 18 Hugh McPhee 24
2 Shettleston H 161 James Flockhart 1 Andrew S Stevenson 11 Thomas Mitchell 23 Robert G S Young 26 William Carson 36 Peter J McGinley 64
3 Garscube H 164 James Bennett 7 Alexander D McDonald 8 Lachlan Lindsay 17 Thomas Daily 42 John R Lardy 44 Robert D Phoenix 46

1931-2 1 Plebeian H 103 Alexander Armstrong 3 Albert Ingram 7 Robert Clark 10 Owen McGhee 12 William Fraser 34 Harry Duff 37
2 Springburn H 133 Peter McNab 2 William Stewart 21 Harry Haughie 23 Eliot McHaffie 27 Peter Wilson 28 Alexander Montgomery 32
3 Shettleston H 169 James C Ross 1 Andrew S Stevenson 26 Andrew McKinnon 29 William Carson 31 Robert Dyer 33 Peter McGinty 49

1930-1 1 Shettleston H 93 William Simpson 9 William Sutherland 12 Hugh McCubbin 15 Robert Hill 18 Robert McCutcheson 19 Hamil Hassan 20
2 Plebeian H 129 Robet Clark 7 Owen McGhee 16 John Lamond 17 J McLean 26 Albert Ingram 27 Malcolm Nicholson 36
3 Garscube H 152 Donald Urquhart 1 David Brooks 8 Alexander D McDonald 21 James Thomson 22 Lachlan Lindsay 47 George Frost 53

1929-30 1 Springburn H 91 James Stevenson 5 Alexander Stevenson 6 E Campbell 8 W Grant 20 James Mars 24 George Tully 28
2 Bellahouston H 110 John Campbell 1 Robert Thomson 12 Matthew Campbell 17 James R Gibson 18 Robert Clime 21 William B McColl 41
3 Hamilton H 182 Peter Peattie 7 John Shaw 15 James Winnie 26 Andrew Wardlaw 39 J Wallace 46 George Craig 49

1945-6 This race was organised by the Midland District Committee. No orther District Championship took place in 1946.

Before season 1949-50 the District was contested by Junior athletes defined by not having won honours in the District individual or team championships


